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Gaujugendvergleichsschiefien
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Ergebnisse Gaujugendvergleichsschiefen 2019
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Partes
Rippel
Fischlein
Horning
Hain
Peters
Krdmer
Emrich
Schick
Kulikov
Schwab
Tefmer
Bischoff
Wehr
Gerberich
Romisch
Weimann

Thauer

Gerberich

Brasch
Partes
Albert
Gehr
Hartlieb
Eckert

Wernicke
Sendelbach

Reinfurt

LG-Schiilerklasse

Einzelwertung

Lars
Jana
Ben
Luca
Angelina
Blanka
Jonas
Marlene
Jason
Andre
Julian
Timo
Tim
Samuel
Marie
Mia
Marcel

LG-Jugendklasse

SK Roden

SV Bischbrunn
SK Roden

SC Birkenfeld
SK Roden

KKS Sackenbach
SC Birkenfeld
KKS Sackenbach
SK Roden

SV Lohr

SV Bischbrunn
SG Remlingen
SG6 Remlingen
SG6 Remlingen
KKS Altfeld

SG6 Remlingen
DJK Tiefenthal

Emma
Tina
Nils

Kim
Cornelia
Simon
Julia
Julian
Amy
Leon
Benedikt

SV Bischbrunn
KKS Altfeld

KKS Marktheidenfeld

SK Roden

KKS Altfeld

SV Neubrunn
SK Roden

KKS Altfeld
KKS Sackenbach
SK Roden

KKS Marktheidenfeld
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1.D6 2.DG Ges.

178
172
172
167
162
154
133
136
110
110
127
130
111

116
167
61

1. D6
374
367
339
336
318
306
338
324
308
294
295

166 344
170 342
167 339
154 321
157 319
162 316
156 289
146 282
146 256
145 255
125 252
117 247
125 236
120 236
167
63 124
104 104
2.DG Ges.
364 738
364 731
356 695
348 684
348 666
337 643
3056 643
318 642
318 626
297 591
282 577



Gaujugendvergleichsschiefien
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Ruf

Hock
Gadsezkij
Schoppel
Markert

Bauer
Lurz
Schneider
Schneider
Plass
Michel

Kreusch
Popp
Barthel
Romisch
Schwab

Mahler
Rauch
Sterzl
Gerhart

Viath
Sterzl

Jan-Philip
Johannes
Wiladimir
Lena
Lukas

Kgl. Marktheidenfeld
SV Faulbach

Kgl. Marktheidenfeld
KKS Sackenbach

SV Faulbach

LG-Juniorenklasse

Lissi
Marius
Nicki
Sam
Christian
Moritz

KKS Lengfurt
SV Neubrunn
KKS Lengfurt
KKS Lengfurt
Kgl. Marktheidenfeld
S6 Remlingen

LP-Schiilerklasse

Erik
Janick
Felix
Tim
Arnim

SV Lohr

SV Lohr

SV Bischbrunn
S6 Remlingen
S6 Remlingen

LP-Jugendklasse

Leon
Noah
Michael
Henrik

SC Birkenfeld
SC Birkenfeld
SV Neubrunn
KKS Marktheidenfeld

LP-Juniorenklasse

Lukas
Fabian

SV Bischbrunn
SV Neubrunn
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231
339
336
327
313

1. D6
373
351
353
341
336
294

146
116
106
73
52

344
321
271
271

357
308

240 471
339

336

327

313

2.D6 Ges.
377 750
369 720
347 700
342 683
328 664
281 575
2.DG6 Ges.
144 290
129 245
123 229
101 174
74 126
2.D6 Ges.
341 685
328 649
278 549
278 549
2.DG6 Ges.
344 701
326 634
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Mannschaftswertung GJVS 2019
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Schiilerklasse
1. DG 2. D6 Ges.
1 Schiiler SK Roden 512 490 1002
Partes, Lars; Hain Angelina; Fischlein, Ben
2 Schiiler SV Bischbrunn 405 418 823
Barthel, Felix; Schwab Julian; Riippel Jana
3 Schiiler SV Lohr 372 418 790
Kulikov, Andre; Kreusch, Erik; Popp, Janick
4 Schiiler 1 SG Remlingen 357 362 719
Bischoff, Tim; Tefmer, Timo; Wehr Samuel
5 Schiiler 2 SG Remlingen 186 238 424
Rémisch, Mia; Remisch, Tim; Schwab, Arnim
Jugendklasse
1. DG 2.D6 Ges.
1 Jugend KKS Altfeld 1009 1030 2039
Gerberich, Tina; Albert, Cornelia; Eckert, Julian
2 Jugend SC Birkenfeld 999 977 1976
Harning Luca; Mahler, Leon; Rauch, Noah
3 Jugend SK Roden 968 950 1918
Hartlieb, Julia; Partes, Kim; Sendelbach, Leon
4 Jugend KKS Sackenbach 943 934 1877
Wernicke, Amy; Schoppel, Lena; Peters, Blanka; Emrich, Marlene
5 Jugend KKS Marktheidenfeld 905 916 1821

Gerhart, Henrik; Reinfurt, Benedikt; Brasch, Nils

LG-Juniorenklasse

1. D6 2. D6 Ges.

1 Junioren KKS Lengfurt 1067 1066 2133
Bauer, Lissi; Schneider, Nicki; Schneider, Sam
2 Junioren SV Neubrunn 965 1032 1997

Sterzl, Fabian; Lurz, Marius; Gehr, Simon



